Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 9/10/2024
August 2024
Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal
Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage
499,288
1 439.34 868,522 -2,006 0 5413 436 0 -5,786 493,502
2 439.07 865,946 -2,576 0 5426 409 0 -5,865 487,637
3 439.10 866,232 286 0 5937 390 0 -5,807 481,830
4 439.53 870,337 4,105 0 4,562 347 0 -5,082 476,748
5 439.77 872,630 2,293 0 4,559 389 0 -5,139 471,609
6 439.97 874,543 1,913 0 3,656 363 0 -4,006 467,603
7 440.15 876,266 1,723 0 4,526 358 0 -5,071 462,532
8 440.34 878,086 1,820 0 2,706 375 0 -2,336 460,196
9 440.22 876,937 -1,149 0 3,627 403 0 -4,198 455,998
10 440.08 875,596 -1,341 0 2,719 382 0 -3,235 452,763
11 440.25 877,224 1,628 0 2,702 293 0 -3,176 449,587
12 440.21 876,841 -383 0 3,626 372 0 -4,000 445,587
13 440.26 877,320 479 0 3,551 379 0 -4,549 441,038
14 440.44 879,044 1,724 0 3,628 366 0 -4,018 437,020
15 440.61 880,674 1,630 0 2,721 366 0 -3,353 433,667
16 440.86 883,073 2,399 0 1,830 371 0 -2,373 431,294
17 441.32 887,493 4,420 0 1,797 340 0 -2,259 429,035
18 441.79 892,016 4,523 0 0 209 0 -644 428,391
19 441.71 891,246 -770 0 0 311 0 -280 428,111
20 441.50 889,224 -2,022 0 0 304 0 -748 427,363
21 441.89 892,980 3,756 0 0 324 0 -551 426,812
22 442 .46 898,478 5,498 0 0 298 0 -542 426,270
23 442.65 900,314 1,836 0 898 324 0 -1,360 424,910
24 442.80 901,763 1,449 0 909 303 0 -1,366 423,544
25 44333 906,892 5,129 0 898 156 0 -1,233 422,311
26 443.54 908,927 2,035 0 903 207 0 -1,299 421,012
27 443.93 912,711 3,784 0 907 152 0 -1,236 419,776
28 444.49 918,152 5,441 0 0 179 0 -632 419,144
29 444.67 919,904 1,752 0 0 193 0 -314 418,830
30 445.12 924,287 4,383 0 0 241 0 -671 418,159
31 445.66 929,556 5,269 0 0 233 0 -431 417,728
Totals 59,028 0 67,501 9,773 0 -81,560

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



